
【暫定表】

KOC MCA ACK MOON SECT R-10-N V RC大分
26 18 18 17 26 33 中止 23

 　2007 JAF九州ラリー選手権 成績表
SR. 1 SR. 2 SR. 3 SR. 4 SR. 5 SR. 6 SR. 7 SR. 8

HA クラス 3/17
4/28～
29

5/26～
27

6/16～
17

7/7～8
9/15～
16

10/6～
7

11/17
～18

ドライバー KOC MCA ACK MOON SECT R-10-N V RC大分
天   候 晴 晴 晴 曇 曇 晴 晴

選手名 所属クラブ 5台 0台 5台 5台 5台 5台 0台 0台 5戦

1 黒原　康仁 RC-大分 12 不 20 20 20 R 中 不 72 72
2 黒木　寛臣 PURANTAN 15 R 15 15 R 45 45
3 広瀬　晃 RC-大分 － 成 － － 12 15 成 27 27
4 井上　大幾 ATOMIC 20 － － － － 20 20
4 工藤　裕至 RC-大分 立 20 立 20 20
6 井堰　充洋 JMRC九州登録無 － 15 － R － 止 15 15

0

 　2007 JMRC九州ﾗﾘｰ　ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝｼﾘｰｽﾞ 成績表
SR. 1 SR. 2 SR. 3 SR. 4 SR. 5 SR. 6 SR. 7 SR. 8

A クラス 3/17
4/28～
29

5/26～
27

6/16～
17

7/7～8
9/15～
16

10/6～
7

11/17
～18

ドライバー KOC MCA ACK MOON SECT R-10-N V RC大分
天   候 晴 晴 晴 曇 曇 晴

選手名 所属クラブ 5台 0台 4台 5台 4台 5台 0台 0台 4戦

1 黒原　康仁 RC-大分 12 不 20 20 20 R 中 不 72 72
2 黒木　寛臣 PURANTAN 15 R 15 15 R 45 45
3 広瀬　晃 RC-大分 － 成 － － 12 15 止 成 27 27
4 井上　大幾 ATOMIC 20 － － － － 20 20
4 工藤　裕至 RC-大分 － 立 － － － 20 立 20 20

0

 　2007 JAF九州ラリー選手権 成績表
SR. 1 SR. 2 SR. 3 SR. 4 SR. 5 SR. 6 SR. 7 SR. 8

HA クラス 3/17
4/28～
29

5/26～
27

6/16～
17

7/7～8
9/15～
16

10/6～
7

11/17
～18

ﾅﾋﾞｹﾞｰﾀｰ KOC MCA ACK MOON SECT R-10-N V RC大分
天   候 晴 晴 晴 曇 曇 晴

選手名 所属クラブ 5台 0台 5台 5台 5台 5台 0台 0台 5戦

1 三戸　利孝 RC-大分 12 不 20 － 20 R 中 不 52 52
2 松葉　謙介 RC-大分 － － 20 － 20 40 40
3 小野　耕平 PURANTAN 15 成 R － 15 R 止 成 30 30
4 高田　新二 ATOMIC 20 － － － － 20 20
5 井芹　晴明 JMRC九州登録無 － 立 15 － R － 立 15 15
5 後藤　義則 PURANTAN － － 15 － － 15 15
5 秋吉　徹明 RC-大分 － － － － 15 15 15
8 工藤　裕至 RC-大分 － － － 12 － 12 12

 　2007 JMRC九州ﾗﾘｰ　ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝｼﾘｰｽﾞ 成績表
SR. 1 SR. 2 SR. 3 SR. 4 SR. 5 SR. 6 SR. 7 SR. 8

A クラス 3/17
4/28～
29

5/26～
27

6/16～
17

7/7～8
9/15～
16

10/6～
7

11/17
～18

ﾅﾋﾞｹﾞｰﾀｰ KOC MCA ACK MOON SECT R-10-N V RC大分
天   候 晴 晴 晴 曇 曇 晴

選手名 所属クラブ 5台 0台 4台 5台 4台 5台 0台 0台 4戦

1 三戸　利孝 RC-大分 12 不 20 - 20 R 中 不 52 52
2 松葉　謙介 RC-大分 - - 20 - 20 40 40
3 小野　耕平 PURANTAN 15 成 R - 15 R 止 成 30 30
4 高田　新二 ATOMIC 20 - - - - 20 20
5 後藤　義則 PURANTAN - 立 - 15 - - 立 15 15
5 秋吉　徹明 RC-大分 - - - - 15 15 15
7 工藤　裕至 RC-大分 - - - 12 - 12 12
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JMRC九州ﾎｰﾑﾍﾟｰｼﾞにてﾘｻﾞﾙﾄ・成績表　随時公開中　http://www.jmrc-kyushu.gr.jp



【暫定表】

 　2007 JAF九州ラリー選手権 成績表
SR. 1 SR. 2 SR. 3 SR. 4 SR. 5 SR. 6 SR. 7 SR. 8

HB クラス 3/17
4/28～
29

5/26～
27

6/16～
17

7/7～8
9/15～
16

10/6～
7

11/17
～18

ドライバー KOC MCA ACK MOON SECT R-10-N V RC大分
天   候 晴 晴 晴 曇 曇 晴 曇

選手名 所属クラブ 13台 9台 7台 7台 12台 12台 0台 9台 6戦

1 後藤　照尚 ＲＣ－大分 15 20 20 15 20 15 中 － 105 105
2 寺川　和紘 DESIRE 20 6 15 12 R 8 20 81 81
3 橋本　満 GRAVEL 1 15 10 20 － 6 12 64 64
4 山岡　信雄 T.S.大分 8 R － － 15 20 － 43 43
5 藤本　剛二 ＲＣ－大分 10 12 12 4 R R 止 － 38 38
6 三塩　武史 FUKUROU 4 10 6 10 6 R R 36 36
7 引間　知弘 FMSC 6 R 4 8 8 R 10 36 36
8 渡辺　文明 SECT － － － － － 12 15 27 27
9 松岡　努 V 12 － － － R 10 － 22 22
10 常慶　明秀 RASCAL － 8 － 6 R － 8 22 22
11 内藤　通孝 REDBARON 2 － 8 － － 4 － 14 14
12 三苫　和義 CRMC － － － － 12 － － 12 12
13 川添　博 FALCON － － － － 10 － － 10 10
14 下川　智之 SECT － 4 － － － － － 4 4
15 廣川　慎一 FUKUROU 3 － － － R － R 3 3

0

 　2007 JMRC九州ﾗﾘｰ　ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝｼﾘｰｽﾞ 成績表
SR. 1 SR. 2 SR. 3 SR. 4 SR. 5 SR. 6 SR. 7 SR. 8

B クラス 3/17
4/28～
29

5/26～
27

6/16～
17

7/7～8
9/15～
16

10/6～
7

11/17
～18

ﾄﾞﾗｲﾊﾞｰ KOC MCA ACK MOON SECT R-10-N V RC大分
天   候 晴 晴 晴 曇 曇 晴 曇

選手名 所属クラブ 13台 9台 7台 7台 12台 12台 0台 9台 6戦

1 後藤　照尚 ＲＣ－大分 15 20 20 15 20 15 中 － 105 105
2 寺川　和紘 DESIRE 20 6 15 12 R 8 20 81 81
3 橋本　満 GRAVEL 1 15 10 20 － 6 12 64 64
4 山岡　信雄 T.S.大分 8 R － － 15 20 － 43 43
5 藤本　剛二 ＲＣ－大分 10 12 12 4 R R 止 － 38 38
6 三塩　武史 FUKUROU 4 10 6 10 6 R R 36 36
7 引間　知弘 FMSC 6 R 4 8 8 R 10 36 36
8 渡辺　文明 SECT － － － － － 12 15 27 27
9 松岡　努 V 12 － － － R 10 － 22 22
10 常慶　明秀 RASCAL － 8 － 6 R － 8 22 22
11 内藤　通孝 REDBARON 2 － 8 － － 4 － 14 14
12 三苫　和義 CRMC － － － － 12 － － 12 12
13 川添　博 FALCON － － － － 10 － － 10 10
14 下川　智之 SECT － 4 － － － － － 4 4
15 廣川　慎一 FUKUROU 3 － － － R － R 3 3
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JMRC九州ﾎｰﾑﾍﾟｰｼﾞにてﾘｻﾞﾙﾄ・成績表　随時公開中　http://www.jmrc-kyushu.gr.jp



【暫定表】

 　2007 JAF九州ラリー選手権 成績表
SR. 1 SR. 2 SR. 3 SR. 4 SR. 5 SR. 6 SR. 7 SR. 8

HB クラス 3/17
4/28～
29

5/26～
27

6/16～
17

7/7～8
9/15～
16

10/6～
7

11/17
～18

ﾅﾋﾞｹﾞｰﾀｰ KOC MCA ACK MOON SECT R-10-N V RC大分
天   候 晴 晴 晴 曇 曇 晴 曇

選手名 所属クラブ 13台 9台 7台 7台 12台 12台 0台 9台 6戦

1 北川　紗衣 DESIRE 20 6 15 12 R 8 20 81 81
2 古原　寛之 RC大分 － 20 20 － 20 15 中 － 75 75
3 後藤　祥治 RC-大分 10 12 12 4 R R － 38 38
4 平田　満明 GRAVEL 1 － 10 20 － 6 － 37 37
5 森　正信 KOC － － － － 15 20 － 35 35
6 金本　将一 RC-大分 15 4 － 15 － － 止 － 34 34
7 河嶋　康史 FMSC 6 R － 8 8 R 10 32 32
8 藤田　めぐみ MSC-BC 4 10 6 10 － R R 30 30
9 藤田　涼介 SECT － － － － － 12 15 27 27
10 東　慶幸 GRAVEL － 15 － － － － － 15 15
11 寺山　広真 RASCAL － － － 6 R － 8 14 14
12 山内　英一郎 REDBARON 2 － 8 － － 4 － 14 14
13 小宮　新一 V 12 － － － － － － 12 12
13 辻　ルナ FMSC － － － － 12 － － 12 12
13 平田　浩一 GRAVEL － － － － － － 12 12 12
16 鶴田　美香 FALCON － － － － 10 － － 10 10
16 橋本　秀弥 V － － － － － 10 － 10 10
18 永山　聡一郎 CMSC鹿児島 8 － － － － － － 8 8
18 山田　益丈 RASCAL － 8 － － － － － 8 8
20 柴田　俊作 KOC － － － － 6 － － 6 6
21 古賀　勝美 KOC － － 4 － － － － 4 4
22 森下　志朗 FUKUROU 3 － － － R － Ｒ 3 3

0

 　2007 JMRC九州ﾗﾘｰ　ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝｼﾘｰｽﾞ 成績表
SR. 1 SR. 2 SR. 3 SR. 4 SR. 5 SR. 6 SR. 7 SR. 8

B クラス 3/17
4/28～
29

5/26～
27

6/16～
17

7/7～8
9/15～
16

10/6～
7

11/17
～18

ﾅﾋﾞｹﾞｰﾀｰ KOC MCA ACK MOON SECT R-10-N V RC大分
天   候 晴 晴 晴 曇 曇 晴 曇

選手名 所属クラブ 12台 9台 7台 7台 12台 12台 0台 9台 6戦

1 北川　紗衣 DESIRE 20 6 15 12 R 8 20 81 81
2 古原　寛之 RC大分 － 20 20 － 20 15 中 － 75 75
3 平田　満明 GRAVEL 2 － 10 20 － 6 － 38 38
4 後藤　祥治 RC-大分 10 12 12 4 R R － 38 38
5 森　正信 KOC － － － － 15 20 － 35 35
6 金本　将一 RC-大分 15 4 － 15 － － 止 － 34 34
7 河嶋　康史 FMSC 8 R － 8 8 R 10 34 34
8 藤田　めぐみ MSC-BC 6 10 6 10 － R － 32 32
9 藤田　涼介 SECT － － － － － 12 15 27 27
10 東　慶幸 GRAVEL － 15 － － － － － 15 15
11 山内　英一郎 REDBARON 3 － 8 － － 4 － 15 15
12 寺山　広真 RASCAL － － － 6 R － 8 14 14
13 小宮　新一 V 12 － － － － － － 12 12
13 辻　ルナ FMSC － － － － 12 － － 12 12
13 平田　浩一 GRAVEL － － － － － － 12 12 12
16 鶴田　美香 FALCON － － － － 10 － － 10 10
16 橋本　秀弥 V － － － － － 10 － 10 10
18 山田　益丈 RASCAL － 8 － － － － － 8 8
19 柴田　俊作 KOC － － － － 6 － － 6 6
20 森下　志朗 FUKUROU 4 － － － R － － 4 4
20 古賀　勝美 KOC － － 4 － － － － 4 4
22 平島　宏季 SECT 1 － － － － － － 1 1

順
　
　
位

得
点
合
計

有
効
得
点

5台以上３戦以上
成立

得
点
合
計

有
効
得
点

5台以上３戦以上
成立

順
　
　
位

JMRC九州ﾎｰﾑﾍﾟｰｼﾞにてﾘｻﾞﾙﾄ・成績表　随時公開中　http://www.jmrc-kyushu.gr.jp



【暫定表】

 　2007 JAF九州ラリー選手権 成績表
SR. 1 SR. 2 SR. 3 SR. 4 SR. 5 SR. 6 SR. 7 SR. 8

HC クラス 3/17
4/28～
29

5/26～
27

6/16～
17

7/7～8
9/15～
16

10/6～
7

11/17
～18

ﾄﾞﾗｲﾊﾞｰ KOC MCA ACK MOON SECT R-10-N V RC大分
天   候 晴 晴 晴 曇 曇 晴 曇

選手名 所属クラブ 5台 6台 5台 5台 9台 16台 0台 13台 6戦

1 田村　拓丸 ACK 20 20 － 15 10 4 中 8 77 77
2 山田　益丈 RASCAL 15 － 15 12 15 6 12 75 75
3 福本　浩人 ACTY － － 20 － 12 12 止 15 59 59
4 中原　祥隆 ACK 12 15 － 20 － R 4 51 51
5 手塚　清明 JMRC九州登録無 － － － － 20 15 － 35 35
6 渡部　洋三 JMRC九州登録無 － － － － － 20 － 20 20
6 大津　康孝 SECT － － － － － － 20 20 20
8 藤本　大典 ACK － － － － 6 － 10 16 16
9 宮川　優一 QUCC － － － 10 4 R － 14 14
10 三原　静二 FMSC － － － － 8 3 － 11 11
11 大神　幸一 RASCAL 10 R R － R R － 10 10
11 徳尾　慶太郎 ACK － － － － － 10 － 10 10
13 泉　陽介 ACK 8 － － R － － 1 9 9
14 小村　健二 JMRC九州登録無 － － － － － 8 － 8 8
15 小松　元司 JMRC九州登録無 － － － － － 2 6 8 8
16 河原　誠 JMRC九州登録無 － － － － － 1 3 4 4
17 河野　浩司 JMRC九州登録無 － － － － － － 2 2 2

0
0
0

 　2007 JMRC九州ﾗﾘｰ　ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝｼﾘｰｽﾞ 成績表
SR. 1 SR. 2 SR. 3 SR. 4 SR. 5 SR. 6 SR. 7 SR. 8

C クラス 3/17
4/28～
29

5/26～
27

6/16～
17

7/7～8
9/15～
16

10/6～
7

11/17
～18

ドライバー KOC MCA ACK MOON SECT R-10-N V RC大分
天   候 晴 晴 晴 曇 曇 晴 曇

選手名 所属クラブ 8台 8台 6台 5台 7台 10台 0台 11台 6戦

1 山田　益丈 RASCAL 12 － 12 12 20 12 12 80 80
2 田村　拓丸 ACK 15 15 － 15 12 10 8 75 75
3 福本　浩人 ACTY － － 15 － 15 20 15 65 65
4 藤木　審哉 TARMAC-S 20 20 20 － － － 中 － 60 60
5 中原　祥隆 ACK 10 12 － 20 － R 6 48 48
6 宮川　優一 QUCC 8 R － 10 6 6 R 30 30
7 大津　康孝 SECT － － － － － － 20 20 20
8 三原　静二 FMSC － － － － 10 8 止 R 18 18
8 藤本　大典 ACK － － － － 8 － 10 18 18
10 徳尾　慶太郎 ACK － － － － － 15 － 15 15
11 泉　陽介 ACK 3 － － R － － 4 7 7
12 大神　幸一 RASCAL 6 R R － R R R 6 6
13 児玉　規 R-10-N 4 － － － － － － 4 4
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【暫定表】

 　2007 JAF九州ラリー選手権 成績表
SR. 1 SR. 2 SR. 3 SR. 4 SR. 5 SR. 6 SR. 7 SR. 8

HC クラス 3/17
4/28～
29

5/26～
27

6/16～
17

7/7～8
9/15～
16

10/6～
7

11/17
～18

ﾅﾋﾞｹﾞｰﾀｰ KOC MCA ACK MOON SECT R-10-N V RC大分
天   候 晴 晴 晴 曇 曇 晴 曇

選手名 所属クラブ 5台 6台 5台 5台 9台 16台 0台 13台 6戦

1 村瀬　晴信 RASCAL 15 － 15 12 15 6 中 － 63 63
2 森安　英之 ACK 12 15 － 20 6 R 4 57 57
3 桝谷　知彦 ACK 20 － － 15 10 4 － 49 49
4 八尋　俊一 ACTY － － － － 12 12 15 39 39
5 斉藤　哲史 JMRC九州登録無 － － － － 20 15 － 35 35
6 森若　晃太郎 ACK － 20 － － － － 止 － 20 20
6 大崎　弘二 SION － － 20 － － － － 20 20
6 池田　茂 JMRC九州登録無 － － － － － 20 － 20 20
6 吉村　修二 R-10-N － － － － － － 20 20 20
10 迫田　明久 ACK 8 － － R － － 8 16 16
11 新開　雅寛 AGGRESSIV － － － － － － 12 12 12
12 佐藤　弘一 TS大分 － － － － 8 3 － 11 11
13 小野　誠一 RASCAL 10 R R － R R － 10 10
13 平田　浩一 GRAVEL － － － 10 － － － 10 10
13 藤本　大典 ACK － － － － － 10 － 10 10
13 大庭　正爾 ACK － － － － － － 10 10 10
17 高橋　巧 JMRC九州登録無 － － － － － 8 － 8 8
18 みとむ JMRC九州登録無 － － － － － － 6 6 6
19 宮田　一司 QUCC － － － － 4 R － 4 4
20 増田　慎吾 JMRC九州登録無 － － － － － － 3 3 3
21 みとむ JMRC九州登録無 － － － － － 2 － 2 2
21 大谷　美紀夫 JMRC九州登録無 － － － － － － 2 2 2
23 白神　祥男 JMRC九州登録無 － － － － － 1 － 1 1
23 石丸　昌宏 ACK － － － － － － 1 1 1

0

 　2007 JMRC九州ﾗﾘｰ　ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝｼﾘｰｽﾞ 成績表
SR. 1 SR. 2 SR. 3 SR. 4 SR. 5 SR. 6 SR. 7 SR. 8

C クラス 3/17
4/28～
29

5/26～
27

6/16～
17

7/7～8
9/15～
16

10/6～
7

11/17
～18

ﾅﾋﾞｹﾞｰﾀｰ KOC MCA ACK MOON SECT R-10-N V RC大分
天   候 晴 晴 晴 曇 曇 晴 曇

選手名 所属クラブ 8台 8台 6台 5台 7台 10台 0台 11台 6戦

1 村瀬　晴信 RASCAL 12 － 12 12 20 12 中 － 68 68
2 森安　英之 ACK 10 12 － 20 8 R 6 56 56
3 桝谷　知彦 ACK 15 － － 15 12 10 － 52 52
4 八尋　俊一 ACTY － － － － 15 20 15 50 50
5 紙谷　孝則 TARMAC-S 20 － 20 － － － 止 － 40 40
6 佐藤　弘一 R-10-N 4 － － － 10 8 － 22 22
7 大城　明人 TARMAC-S － 20 － － － － － 20 20
7 吉村　修二 R-10-N － － － － － － 20 20 20
9 宮田　一司 QUCC 8 R － － 6 6 － 20 20
10 森若　晃太郎 ACK － 15 － － － － － 15 15
10 大崎　弘二 SION － － 15 － － － － 15 15
10 藤本　大典 ACK － － － － － 15 － 15 15
13 新開　雅寛 AGGRESSIV － － － － － － 12 12 12
14 迫田　明久 ACK 3 － － R － － 8 11 11
15 平田　浩一 GRAVEL － － － 10 － － － 10 10
15 大庭　正爾 ACK － － － － － － 10 10 10
17 小野　誠一 RASCAL 6 R R － R R R 6 6
18 石丸　昌宏 ACK － － － － － － 4 4 4
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